THE BODY SHOE™ DEAL ON RM300 MARRIOTT BONVOY DINING VOUCHER GIVEAWAY

Terms and Conditions

The Body Shoe[™] Deal on RM300 Marriott Bonvoy's Dining Voucher Giveaway ("Campaign") is organized by Transmarco Concepts Sdn Bhd (Company No. 185981-W ("TCSB")).

Campaign Period

The campaign will run from 15th July 2022 00:00 (GMT +8) to 31st July 2022 23:59 (GMT +8) at the following platforms:

- I. Hush Puppies Footwear & Accessories Brand Store;
- II. Authorized Operator Store;
- III. Hush Puppies Footwear & Accessories Official Online Store;
- IV. E-commerce Partners (Shopee and Lazada);

(Collectively, the "Platforms")

Campaign Mechanism

No.	Campaign	Participating Channel(s)
İ	The Body Shoe™ Deal on RM300 Marriott Bonvoy's Dining Voucher Giveaway Customers purchasing RM150 in a single receipt, follow our Facebook or Instagram page @hushpuppiesmsia, like the particular post (link below) and tag 3 of your friends / families in the post comment shall be entitled to participate in the giveaway. Post on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/111371495542912/posts/pfbid OXLFBPtCQw3LqeiWLgnhrBcKPZRJKbDGKqCBRrG3n5zQyZac wo5e3xWsPGCKdbWn1I/?d=n	 Hush Puppies Footwear & Accessories Brand Store; Authorized Operator Store; Hush Puppies Footwear & Accessories Official Online Store; E-commerce Partners (Shopee and Lazada)

Post on Instagram:

https://www.instagram.com/p/Cf-n8tyJy8z/

*Selected winners must present their receipt as a proof of purchase upon redeem the prizes/vouchers after the campaign has ended.

Variation

TCSB reserves the right to change, amend, delete or add to these Terms and Conditions without prior notice at any time.

General Terms

- I. TCSB reserves the right to cancel, terminate or suspend the campaign without any prior notice and reason. For the avoidance of doubt, any cancellation, termination or suspension by TCSB of this campaign shall not entitle anyone to any claim or compensation against TCSB for any or all losses or damages suffered or incurred as a direct or indirect result of the act of cancellation, termination or suspension.
- II. In the event of any inconsistency between these Terms and Conditions and any advertising, promotional, publicity and other materials relating to or in connection with the Campaign, these Terms and Conditions shall prevail.
- III. The Terms and Conditions stated herein shall be governed by the Laws of Malaysia and subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Courts of Malaysia.